
COMM SW COR, RUN E 325 FT FOR PO
RUN N 380.27 FT, N 79 DEG E 302.
S 422.43 FT, W 300 FT TO POB. (A

SMITH REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
6818 MILLHOPPER RD
GAINESVILLE, FL 32652

10-4S-16-02860-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.020 1.00/

01/19/2024 KS 2.78 22,240 0 0 22,240

STANDARD
3

112,569
3,287
22,240

138,096
0

138,096
0

138,096
138,096

0

138,096

1170/1598 3/31/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM MARTIN SMITH 

W MARTIN SMITH & NA

1029/0515 8/19/2004 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM MARTIN SMITH

WILLIAM MARTIN & NA
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200 SW FULTON PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,333 116.0000 129.92 173,183 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1284

BAS 1,284 100 1,284 108,431

FOP 64 30 19 1,604

UST 66 45 30 2,534

1,414 1,333 112,569

BAS= W54 S25 E24 FOP= S4 E16N4 W16$ E19 UST= E11 N6 W11 S6$
N6E11 N19$.

BAS

54

25

24

19

6

11

19
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16

4
16

UST

11

6

11

6

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,087

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

3,287

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSFMH300.00 0.00 2.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 22,240


